1
Power supplies Ex9PS
Power range from 8 W up to 100 W
Version with built-in transformer for small
output AC voltage
Types of output voltage
• 12 V DC stabilized
• 24 V DC stabilized

power ratings from 8 W up to 100 W.
All power supplies have several built-in protections.
Type key
Ex9
Product
family
Ex9
PS
Products
PS: Power
supplies
8
Power
8 W
10 W
30 W
100 W
S
Stabilization
S: Stabilized
N: Nonstabi-
lized
R
Output
voltage
R: Regulated
12 V DC
24 V DC
T
AC output
T: Low AC
output
_: Without AC
output
2
184-250 V AC 24 V DC 10 W YES 111723 Ex9PS 10W S 24VDC 1/120
100-250 V AC 24 V DC 30 W YES 111725 Ex9PS 30W S 24V DC 1/50
100-250 V AC 12-24 V DC 30 W YES 111726 Ex9PS 30W S R 1/50
100-250 V AC 12 V DC 100 W YES 111724 Ex9PS 100W S 12V DC 1/32
100-250 V AC 24 V DC 100 W YES 111735 Ex9PS 100W S 24V DC 1/32
Operating Output Power Stabilized Article No. Type Packing
voltage voltage  output
Power supplies
Power supplies Ex9PS
• Stabilized voltage output
• Version with 12 V DC, 24 V DC and adjustable (12-24 V DC) stabilized output
•
delay it switches on again
•
230 V AC 5-24 V DC 8 W YES 111727 Ex9PS 8W S R T 1/50
230 V AC 24 V DC 8 W NO 111728 Ex9PS 8W N 24V AC/DC T 1/50
Operating Output Power Stabilized Article No. Type Packing
voltage voltage  output
Power supplies with built-in transformer
• Built-in transformer for 24 V AC output
•
•
3
Technical Data Ex9PS
delay it switches on again
Stabilized output voltage
General parameters
Power supplies
Ex9PS 10W S
24VDC
Ex9PS 30W S
24VDC
Ex9PS 30W
S R
Ex9PS 100W S
12VDC